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No

253
186
249
242
223
198
217
166
261
254
237
199
232
200
207
142
164
256
213
220
157
215
231
149
250
227
236
148
221
252
156
180
238
179
141
269
234
246
185
264
205
191
225
165
183
258
233
209

Name

Eddie Evans
Adam Wale

Ben Whitehead
Shaun Livesey
Stephen Shorrock
David Mirfield
Sam Horrocks
Gareth Williams
Edward Hardaker
Adam Holda
Mark Irvine

Ben Cook

Glen Goodwin
William Fox

Carl Nevison
Andy Berry
Andrew Grenfell
Jack Villiers
Chris Funnell
Stephen Ford
Ruth Jones
Michael Lucas
James Stansfield
Scott Mitchell
Chris Gibbons
Lucas Wrench
John Perry

Craig Stansfield
Matthew Clawson
Chris Reade
John Mason
Paul Turnock
Chris Balderson
Josephine Wells
Andrew Smith
Michael Bigmore
Matt Ridge
Jordan Livesey
Victoria Mousley
Daniel Duperouzel
Martin Lofthouse
Michael Toman
Shane Muller
Laura Craig

Paul Young
James Austin
Jordan Lee

Kim Kennedy

Weets Fell Race

7 June 2025

Overall Results

Club

Wharfedale Harriers
Clayton Le Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

Pudsey and Bramley
Trawden AC
Ellenborough
Clayton Le Moors

Accrington road runners

Nidd Valley

Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors
Rossendale Harriers
Leeds City AC
Bowland Fell Runners
Ribble Valley Runners
U/A

Bowland Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors
Wharfedale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Bowland Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors
Bowland Fell Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors

Worsthorne with Hurstwood Runners
Accrington Road Runners

U/A

U/A

Nidd Valley
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

Clayton Le Moors

Cat

MSEN
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV45
MV40
MSEN
MV45
MSEN
MV45
MV40
MSEN
MV60
MU21
MV55
MV45
MV40
MSEN
MV55
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
MU21
MV50
MV40
MU21
MV40
MV55
MV40
MV60
MV50
MV50
MV60
FSEN
MV60
MV60
MV50
MSEN
FVv40
MSEN
MV55
MV60
MV50
FSEN
MV45
MV40
MSEN
FV40

Time

39:44
40:55
41:40
41:47
41:56
42:10
43:18
44:03
44:18
45:06
45:12
45:15
45:18
45:23
45:53
46:32
46:56
47:02
47:08
47:27
47:37
47:55
48:28
48:33
48:37
48:49
49:04
49:19
49:29
49:40
49:44
49:49
49:51
49:52
50:19
50:32
50:35
51:18
51:39
52:24
52:27
52:33
52:38
52:45
52:55
53:18
53:37
53:44



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
100
102
103
104

190
263
160
210
214
181
267
193
162
228
271
208
150
266
201
241
235
247
154
270
158
243
272
262
196
202
155
171
239
265
153
218
244
204
146
226
182
167
184
192
222
172
229
224
151
219
173
197
161
268
245
260
259
177
176
163

Lisa Parker
Simon Maughan
Paul Boardman
Nige Scaife
Matthew Gray
Heather Dalgleish
Jaqueline Collins
Mark Stevenson
Josh Woodstock
David Naughton
Andrew Hirst
Richard Willis
Glenn Whittaker
Daniel Thomson
Stephen Elliott
Rowena Browne
Victoria Ridge
Julie Holden
Elliott Phillips
Peter Dugdale
Stephen West
Gavin Smith
Chris Burfitt
Leigh Potts
Martin Gilmore
Mark Nutter
David Montague
Paul Webster
Declan Tew
Lynne Berbatiotis
William Catlow
Gemma Kenniford
Mary Ockenden
Chris Carvey
Andy Holden
Emma David
Tanya King

lan Harrison
Michelle Young
Carole Fryer
Katie Towers
John Carmen
Andrew Howarth
Nicola Muller
Ken Robinson
Andrew Kenniford
Davina Raidy
Rachel Gilmore
lan Hothersall
Phil clayton
Stewart Simpson
Nicky Spence
Andrew Garvide
Sarah Thomas
Johnathon Crabtree
Samatha Clayton

Rossendale Harriers
U/A

Winter hill runers
Nidd Valley
Todmorden Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors

Accrington Road Runners

U/A

U/A

Nidd Valley

Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

U/A

Bowland Fell Runners

Worsthorne with Hurstwood Runners

Rossendale Harriers
U/A

Clayton Le Moors
Clayton Le Moors
Bowland Fell Runners
Pendle Trail Running
U/A

U/A

Clayton Le Moors
Ribble Valley Runners
Clayton Le Moors
U/A

Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

Bowland Fell Runners
Nidd Valley

Achille Ratti CC

Nidd Valley
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton Le Moors
Rossendale Harriers
Queensbury

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

Clayton Le Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Wharfedale Harriers
Trawden AC
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton Le Moors
Trawden AC

Black Combe

Ribble Running Club
Ribble Valley Runners
U/A

Clayton Le Moors
U/A

Clayton Le Moors

Fv45
MV55
MV60
MV50
MV45
Fv45
FVv45
MV40
MV45
MV65
FV65
MV55
MV60
MV40
MV45
FV60
FVv40
FV50
MU21
MV65
MV50
MV65
MV50
MV40
MV55
MV60
MV60
MV50
MSEN
FVv40
MU21
FU21
FV65
MV55
MV60
Fv45
FVv45
MV55
FV50
FV60
FVv40
MV70
MV65
FV50
MV75
MV50
FV55
FV55
MV60
MV55
MSEN
FV50
MV55
FSEN
MSEN
FSEN

53:50
54:19
54:31
54:42
54:53
55:08
55:18
55:30
56:25
56:40
56:54
56:58
57:17
58:09
58:19
58:37
58:52
58:54
59:22
59:51
1:00:06
1:00:26
1.00:37
1.01:11
1:01:13
1:01:34
1.01:57
1:02:16
1:02:19
1:02:22
1.02:29
1:02:36
1:03:12
1.03:27
1.04:52
1:05:14
1.05:28
1.05:58
1.06:22
1.06:30
1:06:48
1.06:51
1.07:01
1:.07:31
1.07:37
1:07:39
1:08:50
1:10:10
1:10:21
1:10:38
1:11:11
1:11:18
1:11:18
1:11:21
1:11:32
1:11:39



105
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Pos
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240
159
203
189
195
216
194
187
169
175
174
248
170
178
168
145
144
212
188
211
230
257
147
251
206
143
152
255

No
253
186
249
242
223
198
217
166
261
254
237
199
232
200
207
142
164
256
213
220
215
231
149

Helen Beech
Vanessa Oldham
Deborah Hurst
Phil robinson
Graham Schofield
Raymond Banks
Claire Partritge
Barry Cooper
Hayley White
Chris Collins
John McDonald
Lydia Hirst

Colin White
Carol Clegg
Helen Harrison
Sarah Strutz
Racheal Strutz
Judith Carey
Donald Buffham
Sarah Brachen
Mark Walsh

John Edwards
Karen Figiel
Ayub Bahadur
Karin Goss
Adrian Melton
Phil Martin
Antonio Cardinale

Name

Eddie Evans
Adam Wale

Ben Whitehead
Shaun Livesey
Stephen Shorrock
David Mirfield
Sam Horrocks
Gareth Williams
Edward Hardaker
Adam Holda
Mark Irvine

Ben Cook

Glen Goodwin
William Fox

Carl Nevison
Andy Berry
Andrew Grenfell
Jack Villiers
Chris Funnell
Stephen Ford
Michael Lucas
James Stansfield
Scott Mitchell

Trawden AC

Accrington Road Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Nidd Valley

Chorley

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

U/A

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

Clayton Le Moors
Clayton Le Moors
Accrington Road Runners
Accrington road runners
Clayton Le Moors

Otley AC

Nidd Valley

Trawden AC

Burnley AC

Accrington Road Runners
Blackburn Road Runners
Clayton Le Moors
Accrington Road Runners
Bowland Fell Runners
Otley AC

Men’s Race

Club

Wharfedale Harriers
Clayton Le Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

Pudsey and Bramley
Trawden AC
Ellenborough

Clayton Le Moors
Accrington road runners
Nidd Valley

Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors
Rossendale Harriers
Bowland Fell Runners
Ribble Valley Runners
U/A

FV40
FV50
Fv45
MV60
MV70
MV70
FV60
MV50
FV55
MV50
MV60
FSEN
MV50
FVv40
FV55
Fv45
Fv45
FVv45
MV65
Fv45
MV60
MV70
FV60
MV55
FV75
MV80
MV80
MV75

Cat
MSEN
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV45
MV40
MSEN
MV45
MSEN
MV45
MV40
MSEN
MV60
MuU21
MV55
MV45
MV40
MSEN
MV55
MSEN
MSEN
MuU21
MV50

1:12:40
1:12:40
1:13:14
1:14:03
1:14:21
1:14:50
1:15:57
1.18:22
1:19:43
1:19:45
1:19:52
1:19:59
1:20:00
1:20:29
1:21:34
1:22:58
1:22:59
1:25:15
1:26:13
1:31:36
1:31:39
1:34:32
1:38:48
1:39:21
1:40:55
1:49:40
DNF
DNF

Time
39:44
40:55
41:40
41:47
41:56
42:10
43:18
44:03
44:18
45:06
45:12
45:15
45:18
45:23
45:53
46:32
46:56
47:02
47:08
4727
4755
48:28
48:33



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

250
227
236
148
221
252
156
180
238
141
269
234
246
264
205
191
225
183
258
233
263
160
210
214
193
162
228
208
150
266
201
154
270
158
243
272
262
196
202
155
171
239
153
204
146
167
172
229
151
219
161
268
245
259
176
189

Chris Gibbons
Lucas Wrench
John Perry
Craig Stansfield
Matthew Clawson
Chris Reade
John Mason
Paul Turnock
Chris Balderson
Andrew Smith
Michael Bigmore
Matt Ridge
Jordan Livesey

Daniel Duperouzel

Martin Lofthouse
Michael Toman
Shane Muller
Paul Young
James Austin
Jordan Lee
Simon Maughan
Paul Boardman
Nige Scaife
Matthew Gray
Mark Stevenson
Josh Woodstock
David Naughton
Richard Willis
Glenn Whittaker
Daniel Thomson
Stephen Elliott
Elliott Phillips
Peter Dugdale
Stephen West
Gavin Smith
Chris Burfitt
Leigh Potts
Martin Gilmore
Mark Nutter
David Montague
Paul Webster
Declan Tew
William Catlow
Chris Carvey
Andy Holden

lan Harrison
John Carmen
Andrew Howarth
Ken Robinson
Andrew Kenniford
lan Hothersall
Phil clayton
Stewart Simpson
Andrew Garvide

Johnathon Crabtree

Phil robinson

Bowland Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors
Wharfedale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Bowland Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors
Bowland Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors

Worsthorne with Hurstwood Runners
Accrington Road Runners

U/A

Nidd Valley
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

U/A

Winter Hill Runners
Nidd Valley
Todmorden Harriers
Clayton Le Moors

Accrington Road Runners

U/A

Nidd Valley

Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

U/A

U/A

Clayton Le Moors
Clayton Le Moors
Bowland Fell Runners
Pendle trail running
U/A

U/A

Clayton Le Moors
Ribble Valley Runners
Clayton Le Moors
U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
Nidd Valley

Achille Ratti CC
Clayton Le Moors
Trawden AC
Clayton Le Moors
Wharfedale Harriers
Trawden AC
Trawden AC

Black Combe

Ribble Running Club
U/A

U/A

Nidd Valley

MV40
MU21
MV40
MV55
MV40
MV60
MV50
MV50
MV60
MV60
MV60
MV50
MSEN
MSEN
MV55
MV60
MV50
MV45
MV40
MSEN
MV55
MV60
MV50
MV45
MV40
MV45
MV65
MV55
MV60
MV40
MV45
MU21
MV65
MV50
MV65
MV50
MV40
MV55
MV60
MV60
MV50
MSEN
MU21
MV55
MV60
MV55
MV70
MV65
MV75
MV50
MV60
MV55
MSEN
MV55
MSEN
MV60

48:37
48:49
49:04
49:19
49:29
49:40
49:44
49:49
49:51
50:19
50:32
50:35
51:18
52:24
52:27
52:33
52:38
52:55
53:18
53:37
54:19
54:31
54:42
54:53
55:30
56:25
56:40
56:58
57:17
58:09
58:19
59:22
59:51
1.00:06
1:00:26
1:00:37
1:01:11
1.01:13
1.01:34
1:01:57
1:02:16
1.02:19
1:02:29
1:03:27
1:04:52
1:05:58
1.06:51
1:07:01
1.07:37
1:07:39
1:10:21
1:10:38
1:11:11
1:11:18
1:11:32
1:14:03



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Pos
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195
216
187
175
174
170
188
230
257
251
255

No
157
179
185
165
209
190
181
267
241
235
247
265
218
244
226
182
184
192
222
224
173
197
260
177
163
240
159
203
194
169
248
178
168
145
144
212
211
147
206

Graham Schofield
Raymond Banks
Barry Cooper
Chris Collins
John McDonald
Colin White
Donald Buffham
Mark Walsh

John Edwards
Ayub Bahadur
Antonio Cardinale

Name

Ruth Jones
Josephine Wells
Victoria Mousley
Laura Craig

Kim Kennedy
Lisa Parker
Heather Dalgleish
Jaqueline Collins
Rowena Browne
Victoria Ridge
Julie Holden
Lynne Berbatiotis
Gemma Kenniford
Mary Ockenden
Emma David
Tanya King
Michelle Young
Carole Fryer
Katie Towers
Nicola Muller
Davina Raidy
Rachel Gilmore
Nicky Spence
Sarah Thomas
Samatha Clayton
Helen Beech
Vanessa Oldham
Deborah Hurst
Claire Partritge
Hayley White
Lydia Hirst

Carol Clegg
Helen Harrison
Sarah Strutz
Racheal Strutz
Judith Carey
Sarah Brachen
Karen Figiel
Karin Goss

Chorley

Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Trawden AC

Otley AC

Trawden AC
Burnley AC
Blackburn Road Runners
Otley AC

Women’s Race

Club

Leeds City AC
Rossendale Harriers
U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors
Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Bowland Fell Runners

Worsthorne with Hurstwood Runners

Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Trawden AC

Bowland Fell Runners
Nidd Valley
Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Queensbury

Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton Le Moors
Ribble Valley Runners
Clayton Le Moors
Clayton Le Moors
Trawden AC

Accrington Road Runners

Rossendale Harriers
Trawden AC
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors
Clayton Le Moors

Accrington Road Runners

Accrington road runners
Clayton Le Moors
Nidd Valley

Accrington Road Runners

Clayton Le Moors

MV70
MV70
MV50
MV50
MV60
MV50
MV65
MV60
MV70
MV55
MV75

Cat

FSEN
FSEN
FV40
FSEN
FV40
FV45
FV45
FV45
FV60
FV40
FV50
FV40
FU21
FV65
FV45
FV45
FV50
FV60
FV40
FV50
FV55
FV55
FV50
FSEN
FSEN
FV40
FV50
FV45
FV60
FV55
FSEN
FV40
FV55
FV45
FV45
FV45
FV45
FV60
FV75

1:14:21
1:14:50
1:18:22
1:19:45
1:19:52
1:20:00
1:26:13
1:31:39
1:34:32
1:39:21
DNF

Time
47:37
49:52
51:39
52:45
53:44
53:50
55:08
55:18
58:37
58:52
58:54
1:02:22
1.02:36
1.03:12
1:.05:14
1:05:28
1:06:22
1:06:30
1:06:48
1.07:31
1.08:50
1:10:10
1:11:18
1:11:21
1:11:39
1:12:40
1:12:40
1:13:14
1:15:57
1:19:43
1:19:59
1:20:29
1:21:34
1:22:58
1:22:59
1.25:15
1:31:36
1:38:48
1:40:55
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